HRX  |ER e i BT

Items |Category Chi. Name Eng. Name

1 B B R Motor Mount

2 B BN Slide Rail Seat

3 B {HI B Side Seat

4 B5 follaRs e Resin Tray Seat

> B5 follaRs I_l/th Resin Tray Holder

6 B5 IREIA] Backstop Hook

7 B5 JEEHR Base Plate

3 B5 il R Bearing Seat

9 B5 i B Binder Seat

10 By A EHENR Operation Panel

11 B5 Bt Long Pillar

12 BT it Short Pillar

13 SRl T 7 Bracket

14 a4 ED fE Frame Adapter

15 S0 T4 BB PRI EE R PCB Base Plate

16 sahn A ﬂEDm%‘LZJ,E Printing Plate Seat

17 SR04 i Light Block

18 sahn A FTEIR Printing Plate

19 $El TR Tﬂﬁ‘ fif 28 Down Coupler

20 SR04 i e Up Coupler

21 BT HAREE Linear Motor

22 BT HimEzE Through Motor

23 BRI S ER Stepper Motor Seat

24 HEEIH 7 5} i Reflector Mount

25 HEIH B R Laser Galvanometer Seat
26 Ho Al EE Hinge

27 BBIE LHDE Bearing

28 HAth, HAl A Rubber Feet 10 mm

29 HAth #4F10mm Spacer Standoff 10 mm
30 Pt B4R L) Screw Nut

31 B #4 5mm Spacer Standoff 5mm
32 Pt EEAE Linear Guideway Assembly
33 B B [DrERHRE Photoelectric Switch
34 BEFE  BFER E*}i Motherboard

35 B - BN TR Multi P.S.

36 B BEE +15v dcEEJR +15V dc Power Supply
37 B BFHK [DC2aVEE DC 24V Power Supply
38 B - BN [ EdX Galvanometer Control PC X
39 B - BN [EEEgiihy Galvanometer Control PCY
40 BN - BN | Screen

41 B - IR |fsaH Switch

42 B - BN [FEaREE Laser Adjust Resistor
43 BYE - BIRR | Adjust Knob

44 B BN |FAEmER Adjustments Panel

45 R M3 R 24 M3 Knurled Screw




46 HRLRNE M6 B R 12 4% M6 Star Shaped Head Screw
47 BRERHE M3* 154 g i244 M3*15 SHCS

48 TR4E M3*8 [N/ 4% M3*8 SHCS

53 TR4RIH M3 HEH] M3 Washer

>4 TR4RIH M4 FEH] M4 Washer

55 TR4RIH M5 HEH] M5 Washer

56 RARBH M3 5 ] M3 Spring Washer

57 EARHE M4 TE ] M4 Spring Washer

58 EARHE M5 58 ] M5 Spring Washer

59 BRARRE M3 HEZIHE M3 Nut

63 HRLANE M3*20-5 1244 M3*20 Phillips Screw

66 HR4LHE JEFE T K [BlFE1Z4% M3*6 |M3*6 Nylon Phillips Screws
67 TRERAE BEE NS EERE M3*10  [M3*10 Hexagonal Nylon Column
69 R4 HIP g% Wing Screw

70 B G AR Screen Line

/1 BETE G REIESR Calibration Line

72 BT G W E 4R Pause Line

/3 B G YEEESR Photoelectric Switch Line
74 BT G FAREE R Multi Power Line

75 B G HiEEEG Through Motor Line

76 BT G H ARy Linear Motor Line

77 B G SR Galvanometer Signal Line
78 B G DC+15V FE 4R DC +15V Power Line

/9 B G E R s 4R Galvanometer Control Signal Line
80 BT G DC 24V jHRE4R DC 24V Link Line

81 B - G BHLR Power Line

82 B G USB Cable USB Cable




T

Part No.

&
]

Qty.

PAOO1

PA0O4

PAOO5

PAO11

PAO13

PAO14

PA027

PAO35

PAO37

PAO38

PAO39

PA040

PA133

PA134

PA141

PA142

PA143

PA226

PA231

PA232

PA301

PA302

PA303

PA406

PA407

PA601

PA602

PA605

PA606

PA607

PA608

PA609

PA701

PA702

PA703

PA704

PA705

PA709

PA710

PA712

PA713

PA714

PA715

PA716

PA80O1

I g IRV PN T Y TN PN [N P TN PR PN TR IS N P Nl N e E S P e F N N Y e Y R I ST Y Y Y Y 0n = I S I [N ISR I NN AR T

Crystal
Crystal
Crystal
Crystal
Crystal
Crystal
Crystal
Crystal
Crystal
Crystal
Crystal
Crystal
HH

HH

Crystal

HH
Crystal
HH
HH
Crystal
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
Crystal
HH
HH
Crystal
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH



PA802 1
PA807 8
PA808 32
PA809 3
PA811 6
PA812 4
PA813 51
PA814 24
PA815 14
PA816 59
PA817 50
PA818 17
PA819 61
PA820 32
PA821 14
PA822 51
PA825 14
PA826 16
PA827 6
PA828 14
PA829 12
PA830 16
PA831 4
PA840 4
PA901 1
PA9S02 1
PA903 1
PA904 1
PA9S05 1
PA906 1
PA9S07 1
PA908 2
PA910 2
PA911 2
PA913 1
PA914 1
PA915 1

HH
HH
HH

Crystal
Crystal
Crystal
Crystal
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH

HH
Crystal

Crystal
Crystal
HH

Crystal
Crystal

HH
HH
Crystal
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH



